Humbolt Elementary PTA
Budget for (2022-2023)

Checking balance as of 9/26/22

Revenue

Amazon Smile / Coke Rewards
Carnival

Fun Run
Membership/PTA dues
Movie Night

Original Works

Penny Wars

Silly Fundraiser

Spirit Wear

Cycle Oregon Event
Contingency Income
Junipers Arts Council fund
Earnings Total

Expenses

Activities:

Ice Cream Social/Back to School
Carnival

Veteran's Day

Movie Night

Ninja Night

Art Night/Artist in Residence
Advertising / Recruitment
Battle of the Books

Dr. Seuss Day

Field Trips

Insurance

Postage

Principal Budget

PTA Dues scholarships
Reading Minutes

State of Oregon CT-12
Supplies

Teacher Requests

Teacher / Staff Appreciation
Training
JunipersArts-Couneilrefund
Contingency Expenses
Total

Checking Bal from Prior Yr
Current Yr Income

Current Yr Expense

Net Income / Bank Balance

9/26/22

$5,748.11

Current Yr Budget
Earnings
$100.00
$50.00
$5,000.00
$30.00
$100.00
$1,500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,200.00
$2,000.00
$400.00
$12,380.00

Current Yr Budget

$300.00
$500.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$3,500.00
$100.00
$300.00
$100.00

$180.00
$100.00

$60.00

$50.00
$50.00
$2,500.00
$200.00
$150.00
$400-00
$2,000.00
$10,540.00

$4,387.10
$1,401.01

$40.00
$5,748.11

Updated:3/20/23

Current Yr Actual

$108.03
$1,148.00

$11.00
$492.00

$1,130.69
$1,575.00

$1,200.00

$5,664.72

Current Yr Actual
$0.00
$462.13

$264.93
$370.70

$288.90

$170.00
$16.60

$69.99

$100.00
$27.99

$1,771.24

$5,664.72
$1,771.24
$8,488.51

Prior Yr Budget

$8.03
$1,098.00

-$19.00
$392.00

$630.69
$575.00

$0.00

-$6,715.28
Prior Yr Budget

$300.00

$37.87

-$14.93
-$270.70

$11.10

$10.00
$83.40

-$19.99

$2,400.00
$172.01

$8,768.76 $

Prior Yr Actual

Prior Yr Actual

$80.18

$80.18

$57.00

$1,105.54
$53.45

$1,215.99



