\$100.00 \$50.00 \$5,000.00 \$30.00 \$100.00 \$1,500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$1,200.00	\$108.03 \$1,148.00 \$11.00 \$492.00	\$8.03 \$1,098.00	Prior Yr Budget	Prior Yr Actual
\$100.00 \$50.00 \$5,000.00 \$30.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,000.00 \$500.00 \$1,200.00	\$108.03 \$1,148.00 \$11.00		Prior Yr Budget	Prior Yr Actual
\$100.00 \$50.00 \$5,000.00 \$30.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,000.00 \$500.00 \$1,200.00	\$108.03 \$1,148.00 \$11.00		Prior Yr Budget	Prior Yr Actual
\$100.00 \$50.00 \$5,000.00 \$30.00 \$100.00 \$1,500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$1,200.00	\$108.03 \$1,148.00 \$11.00		Prior Yr Budget	Prior Yr Actual
\$100.00 \$50.00 \$5,000.00 \$30.00 \$100.00 \$1,500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$1,200.00	\$108.03 \$1,148.00 \$11.00		Prior fr Budget	Prior Yr Actuai
\$100.00 \$50.00 \$5,000.00 \$30.00 \$100.00 \$1,500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$1,200.00	\$1,148.00 \$11.00			
\$50.00 \$5,000.00 \$30.00 \$100.00 \$1,500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$1,200.00	\$1,148.00 \$11.00			\$80.18
\$5,000.00 \$30.00 \$100.00 \$1,500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,200.00	\$11.00	\$1,096.00		φου. 10
\$30.00 \$100.00 \$1,500.00 \$500.00 \$1,000.00 \$500.00 \$1,200.00				
\$100.00 \$1,500.00 \$500.00 \$1,000.00 \$500.00 \$1,200.00		£40.00		
\$1,500.00 \$500.00 \$1,000.00 \$500.00 \$1,200.00	\$492.00	-\$19.00		
\$500.00 \$1,000.00 \$500.00 \$1,200.00		\$392.00		
\$1,000.00 \$500.00 \$1,200.00	04 400 00	4000.00		
\$500.00 \$1,200.00	\$1,130.69	\$630.69		
\$1,200.00	\$1,575.00	\$575.00		
	\$1,200.00	\$0.00		
\$2,000.00				
\$400.00				
\$12,380.00	\$5,664.72	-\$6,715.28		\$80.18
r Budget C	Current Yr Actual		Prior Yr Budget	Prior Yr Actual
\$300.00	\$0.00	\$300.00		
\$500.00	\$462.13	\$37.87		
\$250.00	\$264.93	-\$14.93		
\$100.00	\$370.70	-\$270.70		
\$100.00				
\$3,500.00				
\$100.00				
\$300.00	\$288.90	\$11.10		
\$100.00				
\$180.00	\$170.00	\$10.00		
\$100.00	\$16.60	\$83.40		
	, , , , ,	•		
\$60.00				\$57.00
73333				*******
\$50.00	\$69.99	-\$19.99		
\$50.00	Ψ00.00	ψ10.00		
\$2,500.00	\$100.00	\$2,400.00		\$1,105.54
\$200.00	\$27.99	\$172.01		\$53.45
\$150.00	Ψ21.33	Ψ172.01		ψ00.40
\$400.00				
\$2,000.00	\$1,771.24	¢0 700 70	•	\$1,215.99
\$10,540.00	\$1,771.24	\$8,768.76	\$	\$1,215.99
P4 207 40	#E 004 70			
\$4,387.10				
\$1,401.01				
	\$4,387.10	\$4,387.10 \$1,401.01 \$40.00 \$1,771.24	\$4,387.10 \$1,401.01 \$40.00 \$1,771.24	\$4,387.10 \$1,401.01 \$40.00 \$1,771.24